Price Bid 

ii) 
िनिवदा आई.डी .संƥा  
Tender ID No. 

2025_NHPC_ 886897_1 

iii) िनिवदा संदभŊ संƥा  
Tender reference No. 

NH/Sewa-II/Contracts/CW-699/2025/NIT-10/143    
िदनांक /Dated:24.11.2025 

iv) िनिवदा दˑावेज की लागत  
Cost of bid document 

₹1,180.00 (एक हजार एक सौ अˣी Ŝपए माũ) 
एनएचपीसी िलिमटेड, सेवा-II पावर ːेशन के पƗ मŐ 
िडमांड डŌ ाɝ/बœकसŊ चेक के ŝप मŐ, एसबीआई, खैरी 
(IFSC Code SBIN0008844) मŐ देय हो ।  
₹1,180.00 in the form of Demand Draft/Banker’s 
Cheque in favour of “NHPC Ltd., Sewa-II Power 
Station”, payable at “SBI, Khairi (IFSC Code

[...]

₹3,21,000/- (तीन लाख इſीस हजार Ŝपए माũ) 
एनएचपीसी िलिमटेड, सेवा-II पावर ːेशन के पƗ मŐ 
िडमांड डŌ ाɝ/बœकसŊ चेक के ŝप मŐ, एसबीआई, खैरी 
(IFSC Code SBIN0008844) मŐ देय हो । या बीजी/ बीमा 
ज़मानत बांड के ŝप मŐ “एनएचपीसी िलिमटेड” के पƗ मŐ 
फ़रीदाबाद मŐ देय हो।  
₹3,21,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Twenty-One 
Thousand Only) in the form of Demand 
Draft/Banker’s Cheque in favour of “NHPC Ltd., 
Sewa-II Power Station”, payable at “SBI, Khairi (IFSC-
SBIN0008844) OR BG/ Insurance Surety Bond in 
favour of “NHPC Ltd.” payable at Faridabad. 

vi) 
िनिवदा की वैȨता अविध